PROGRAMME
GUIDE
UPCOMING SHOWS
Upcoming Shows
THERE’S LIFE AFTER ROMEO
“CLEVER, ROUSING
ENTERTAINMENT
WEEKLY
 SHOW-STOPPING!
& JULIET BRINGS THE AUDIENCE
TO ITS FEET.”
&juliet-2025-5x8-poster.indd   1&juliet-2025-5x8-poster.indd   1 2025-01-20   5:11 PM2025-01-20   5:11 PM
December 3, 2025-June 28, 2026
Royal Alexandra Theatre
“A HUGE, FUNNY
HIT!”
WBFO/NPR
““A HUGE, FUNNYA HUGE, FUNNY
HIT!””
WBFO/NPR
“A COMPLETE
JOY!”
The Telegraph
Toronto!
mrs-doubtfire-2025-5x8-poster.indd   1mrs-doubtfire-2025-5x8-poster.indd   1 2025-07-08   2:59 PM2025-07-08   2:59 PM
January 6-18, 2026
Princess of Wales Theatre
shucked-2025-5x8-poster.indd   1shucked-2025-5x8-poster.indd   1 2025-01-15   12:19 PM2025-01-15   12:19 PM
SIZZLING.  SENSATIONAL.  SULTRY.  SCANDALOUS.  SPECTACULAR.
Ph
ot
os
 b
y:
 J
er
em
y
D
an
ie
l
chicago-2025-5x8-poster.indd   1chicago-2025-5x8-poster.indd   1 2025-10-24   3:32 PM2025-10-24   3:32 PM
March 3-April 5, 2026
Princess of Wales Theatre
April 7-19, 2026
CAA Ed Mirvish Theatre
AFTER
EDMOND
ROSTAND
BY
VIRGINIA
GAY
DAVID AND HANNAH MIRVISH PRESENT ROAST PRODUCTIONS’
THE TIMES  |  THE STAGE  |  FINANCIAL TIMES
★ ★ ★ ★ ★
cyrano-2025-5x8-poster.indd   1cyrano-2025-5x8-poster.indd   1 2025-10-28   9:24 AM2025-10-28   9:24 AM
tbom-2023-5x8-poster.indd   1tbom-2023-5x8-poster.indd   1 2023-09-11   9:10 PM2023-09-11   9:10 PM
March 14-April 5, 2026
CAA Theatre
April 7-26, 2026
Princess of Wales Theatre
slih-2025-5x8-poster.indd   2slih-2025-5x8-poster.indd   2 2025-02-19   12:21 PM2025-02-19   12:21 PM
DIRECT FROM LONDON’S WEST END
booh-2025-5x8-poster.indd   1booh-2025-5x8-poster.indd   1 2025-11-20   4:42 PM2025-11-20   4:42 PM
WINNER!
5 TONY AWARDS
including
BEST MUSICAL
starring
LOUISE PITRE
kimberly-akimbo-2025-5x8-poster.indd   3kimberly-akimbo-2025-5x8-poster.indd   3 2025-10-17   5:36 PM2025-10-17   5:36 PM
February 10-March 15, 2026
CAA Ed Mirvish Theatre
March 31-April 5, 2026
CAA Ed Mirvish Theatre
January 15-February 8, 2026
CAA Theatre
Upcoming Shows
© 2025 Global Creatures. Moulin Rouge® is a registered trademark of Moulin Rouge.
moulin-rouge-2026-5x8-poster.indd   1moulin-rouge-2026-5x8-poster.indd   1 2025-11-13   5:24 PM2025-11-13   5:24 PM
PHOTO BY JOHAN PERSSON
“A BROADWAY EXTRAVAGANZA
THAT EXPLODES WITH LIFE AND ENERGY!”
A BROADWAY EXTRAVAGANZAA BROADWAY EXTRAVAGANZAA BROADWAY EXTRAVAGANZA